Contents

List of Tables

List of Figures

List of Abbreviations

Series Note

Foreword by D. N. Dhanagare

Preface

Introduction: Agrarian Studies in Indian Sociology
by B. B. Mohanty

Part I: Changing Agrarian Economy: Land, Labour and Credit

1.  Landholding Pattern and Power Relations in
a Mysore Village
C. Parvathamma

2.  Understanding Economic Exchanges in
Rural India: Towards a Framework

Balgovind Baboo

3.  Agricultural Modernisation in Rural Orissa:
Land Transfer and Ownership Pattern
B. B. Mohanty

4. Mutual Exchange Labour in a Changing Agrarian Economy
G. K Karanth

Part II: Emerging Agrarian Social Structure:
Caste and Class Relations

5.  Agrarian Relations in Tanjore District, South India
André Béteille

ix

xiil

xxiii

22

47

75

103



viii  Agrarian Change and Mobilisation

6.

10.

Classes and Classification among the Peasantry of
Central India: Relations of Production in

Village Parsania, Madhya Pradesh

Ravindra K. Jain

Evolution of Agrarian Structure and
Relations in Jalpaiguri District (West Bengal):
A Case Study of Subsistence Setting

Virginius Xaxa

Caste, Agrarian Relations and Agrarian Conflicts
Gail Omvyeds

Class Structure in Rural Orissa
Jaganath Pathy

Caste and Agrarian Economic Structure:
A Study of Rural Bihar
Gaurang R. Sahay

Part III: Agrarian Change and Social Mobilisation

11.

12.

13.

14.

The Politics of Survival: Peasant Organizations
and the Left-Wing in India, 1925-46
D. N. Dhanagare

Agrarian Structure, Proletarianisation, and
Social Mobilisation

Partha Nath Mukbherji and Manabendu Chattopadhyay

Agrarian Structure and Peasant Mobilisation:
The Bataidari Struggle in Madhubani, 1967-75
M. N. Karna

Agrarian Classes and Political Mobilization in India
T. K Oommen

About the Editor and Contributors

Index

129

154

174

199

215

241

264

285

303

325
327



