Contents

List of Tables		ix
List of Figures		xi
List of Abbreviations		xiii
Series Note		xv
Foreword by D. N. Dhanagare		xix
Preface		xxiii
_	oduction: Agrarian Studies in Indian Sociology	
	B. B. Mohanty	xxv
Part	I: Changing Agrarian Economy: Land, Labour and Credit	
1.	Landholding Pattern and Power Relations in	
	a Mysore Village	3
	C. Parvathamma	
2.	Understanding Economic Exchanges in	
	Rural India: Towards a Framework	22
	Balgovind Baboo	
3.	Agricultural Modernisation in Rural Orissa:	
	Land Transfer and Ownership Pattern	47
	B. B. Mohanty	
4.	Mutual Exchange Labour in a Changing Agrarian Economy	75
	G. K. Karanth	
	t II: Emerging Agrarian Social Structure: te and Class Relations	
5.	Agrarian Relations in Tanjore District, South India André Béteille	103

viii Agrarian Change and Mobilisation

6.	Classes and Classification among the Peasantry of Central India: Relations of Production in Village Parsania, Madhya Pradesh Ravindra K. Jain	129
7.	Evolution of Agrarian Structure and Relations in Jalpaiguri District (West Bengal): A Case Study of Subsistence Setting Virginius Xaxa	154
8.	Caste, Agrarian Relations and Agrarian Conflicts Gail Omvedt	174
9.	Class Structure in Rural Orissa Jaganath Pathy	199
10.	Caste and Agrarian Economic Structure: A Study of Rural Bihar Gaurang R. Sahay	215
Part	III: Agrarian Change and Social Mobilisation	
11.	The Politics of Survival: Peasant Organizations and the Left-Wing in India, 1925–46 D. N. Dhanagare	241
12.	Agrarian Structure, Proletarianisation, and Social Mobilisation Partha Nath Mukherji and Manabendu Chattopadhyay	264
13.	Agrarian Structure and Peasant Mobilisation: The Bataidari Struggle in Madhubani, 1967–75 M. N. Karna	285
14.	Agrarian Classes and Political Mobilization in India T. K. Oommen	303
Aboi Inde	ut the Editor and Contributors x	325 327